
BID OPENING DATE: March 4, 2015 Planholders List 
PROJECT NAME: 

Dublin Spring Park Shelter Project

COST  $40

DATE COMPANY NAME COMPANY LOCATION CONTACT PERSON EMAIL PHONE# FAX #
2/18/2015 Jess Construction 3369 Schnorf Jones Rd, Arcanum, OH 45304 Janel Stegall jessconst1@gmail.com 937‐647‐2525 937‐947‐2626
2/19/2015 Bidnet 15 British American Blvd, Latham, NY 12210 Christina Valentin gbs@bidnet.com 800‐677‐1997 518‐438‐0559
2/19/2015 Deltek 2291 Wood Oak Drive, Herdon, VA 20171 Angel Mandalejo BidsInbound@deltek.com 800‐456‐2009 571‐306‐5946
2/19/2015 Sachs Masonry, LLC 15635 St Rt 56 SE, Mt Sterling OH 43143 David Sachs sachsmasonry@yahoo.com 614‐2506‐0151 740‐869‐9223
2/19/2015 Janco LLC 9015 Heritage Dr, Plain City OH 43064 Jeff Nadalin jancollc@yahoo.com 614‐402‐1416 614‐675‐9999
2/19/2015 Dodge Data & Analytics 3315 Central Ave, Hot Springs, AR 71913 Brad Earich brad.earich@construction.com 855‐249‐6525 800‐768‐5594
2/19/2015 Builders Exchange 9555 Rockside Road Suite 300, Valley View OH 44125 Andrea Metcalf ametcalf@bxohio.com 216‐393‐6300 216‐393‐6304
2/19/2015 iSqFt 4500 Lake Forest Drive, Suite 502, Cincinnati OH 45242 Cheryl Rucker ohio@isqft.com 800‐364‐2059 866‐570‐8187
2/19/2015 Allie Construction Industries 3 Kovach Dr, Cincinnati OH 45215 Candi Oakley coakley@aci-construction.org 513‐221‐8020 513‐221‐8023
2/19/2015 Rocky Fork Company 11231 Johnstown Road, PO Box 513 Eric Roberts eroberts@rockyfork.com 614‐855‐7722 614‐855‐7724
2/23/2015 Construction Journal 7261 Engle Road, Cleveland OH 44130 Ted Blaicher ted.blaicher@constructionjournal.com 800‐969‐4700 800‐229‐4626
2/24/2015 Structural Erectors 3235 McKinley Ave, Columbus OH 43204 James Orr jamesorr@structuralerectors.com 614‐487‐3707 614‐487‐3707
2/24/2015 Columbus Asphalt Paving Inc 1196 Technology Drive, Gahanna OH 43230 David Power dpower@capasphalt.com 614‐759‐9800 614‐759‐9611
2/24/2015 Golon, Inc. 212 S State Street, Suite 2B, Westerville OH 43081 Joseph Golon golonmas2@comcast.net 615‐523‐3455 412‐885‐6062
2/25/2015 MD Miller 911 North Houston Pike, So Vienna, OH 45369 Matt Miller mmiller@mdmillerinc.com 937‐620‐2746 937‐568‐0119
2/27/2015 Strawser Paving 1595 Frank Rd, Columbus OH 43223 Corey Strawser cstrawser@strawserpaving.com 614‐276‐5273 614‐276‐7565
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